•	 Optional interchangeable
mounting arm or slipfitter
attachments make it easy to
adapt these flood lights to
any application
•	 Operates in -40°F/-40°C
degree outdoor weather
•	 0-10V dimming for

or mounting arm (both
optional) to conveniently
adapt the flood light to
your project’s needs.
Lumileds Luxeon LEDs
To completely protect
the flood light from
dust, oil and water
(projected by a nozzle
against the enclosure
in any direction)
IP65 Rated Enclosure
WHY CHOOSE THIS FIXTURE?
Available Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI BEAM ANGLE CCT DIMMABLE
FL3-1004T5-1-BK-TR 100-277VAC 100W 13494
>70 NEMA Type 6x5 4000K 0-10V
FL3-1004T5-2-BK-TR 277-480VAC 100W 14279
FL3-1504T5-1-BK-TR 100-277VAC 150W 20680
FL3-1504T5-2-BK-TR 277-480VAC 150W 21618
FL3-2304T5-1-BK-TR 100-277VAC 230W 31312
FL3-2304T5-2-BK-TR 277-480VAC 230W 32456
FL3-3004T5-1-BK-TR 100-277VAC 300W 40718
FL3-3004T5-2-BK-TR 277-480VAC 300W 41902
FL3-4004T5-1-BK-TR 100-277VAC 400W 52340
FL3-4004T5-2-BK-TR 277-480VAC 400W 52340
FL3-MA Mounting Arm Attachment
FL3-SF Slip Fitter Attachment
FL3-RPA Round Pole Adapter (requires Mounting Arm attachment FL3-MA)
Optional Accessories